
Folha   113/09/2013FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

COPA SÃO PAULO - ASPIRANTE

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

FEM  SUB 9               SUPER LIGEIRO        1  VITORIA PERES DE OLIVEIRA       944  ADREARMAS -AS.DESP.REC ARTES M

                                              2  CAROLINE MORALES LEITAO         201  ASS CULT NIPO BRAS VILA CARRAO

                                              3  AGATHA CASSARI BENEDICTO        353  CLUBE ATLÉTICO TREMEMBÉ

                                              3  VITORIA RAYANE DOS SANTOS MACH  696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

     SUB 9               LIGEIRO              1  RAFAELLA NERY FONTES T. OLIVEI  690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY

                                              2  MARIANNA MULARI TORTORELLI HEI  743  ATENEU BARAO DE MAUA

                                              3  EVELYN KAORI SHIMABUKURO        163  ASS DE JUDO VILA SANTA ISABEL

                                              3  MARIA IZABEL RAMOS FERNANDES F    1  CLUBE REC.DE SUZANO JUDO TERAZ

     SUB 9               MEIO LEVE            1  GABRIELA DE MELO D. V. DA SILV  834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              2  RAFAELA FERNANDA M.S.DE OLIVEI  152  ASSOC.AMIGOS JUDO DE ITAPIRA

                                              3  MELISSA KAORI SHIRASU           973  PALMEIRAS/Mogi

                                              3  THAMIRIS VITORIA DE LIMA MARTI  152  ASSOC.AMIGOS JUDO DE ITAPIRA

     SUB 9               LEVE                 1  SAMARA RODRIGUES                916  ASSOC. DESP E CULT FABRICA DE

                                              2  ANA LAURA DE PAULO              696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              3  ANA JULIA JULIAN                696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

     SUB 9               MEIO MEDIO           1  ANNA EMANUELLA DE G.MACIEL      152  ASSOC.AMIGOS JUDO DE ITAPIRA

     SUB 9               MEIO PESADO          1  ISABELA TANNUS BRANCO DE ARAUJ   77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA

     SUB 9               PESADO               1  GIULLIA DELLA ROSA PORTO        696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

     SUB 15              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  PAMELA CRISTINA SANTOS SILVA    971  ACADEMIA DE JUDO ADRIANA BENTO

                                              2  LUIZA CATALANO CALLEJA          146  CIRCULO MILITAR DE SAO PAULO

     SUB 15              LIGEIRO              1  ISABELLA SOUZA DAMACENO         833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

                                              2  ANA CAROLINA DA SILVA MARTIN    833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

     SUB 15              MEIO LEVE            1  LAURA LOUISE NUNES FERREIRA     944  ADREARMAS -AS.DESP.REC ARTES M

                                              2  IASMIN ANDRADE SILVA            919  SESI -SP

                                              3  LIS ABREU NUNES                 750  A.DE P.A.SESI VOTORANTIM-APAJU

                                              3  ECHILLEN LEONOR CAMINI SILVA    973  PALMEIRAS/Mogi

     SUB 15              LEVE                 1  LISANDRA DO AMARAL M.DE SOUZA   613  ASS.E.E C. OKINAWA DO IPIRANGA

                                              2  ISABELLA RIBEIRO SILVA          508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              3  LEILA LUVEZUTTO DE SOUZA         21  ASS MOACYR DE JUDO

                                              3  THAIS PIRES DE ABREU            973  PALMEIRAS/Mogi

     SUB 15              MEIO MEDIO           1  SABRINA SOARES DO NASCIMENTO    833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

                                              2  JESSICA RITA CARVALHO           833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

                                              3  ANA CARINA DA COSTA VIEIRA      146  CIRCULO MILITAR DE SAO PAULO

                                              3  SHAYLA GABRIELY TONINI DA SILV  911  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA JUDO NA FAIXA

     SUB 15              MEDIO                1  SABRINA MILENA PRUDENCIO SILVA  833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

                                              2  LUARA ROSSI FURLAN              973  PALMEIRAS/Mogi



Folha   213/09/2013FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

COPA SÃO PAULO - ASPIRANTE

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              3  ISABELA FERNANDA DE BARROS HIR  297  ASS HIRAKAWA DE JUDO

                                              3  AMANDA FORNAROLLI ARAUJO        870  ASSOC. JUDO ARACARIGUAMA

     SUB 15              MEIO PESADO          1  ALINE ARIANE A BENITES          909  ASSOC.DIB DE ESP.CULT.EST.S.P

                                              2  ANA MARIA S. RAMOS DO NASCIMEN   45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA

                                              3  MARIANA AYUMI N.HAYAKAWA         77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA

                                              3  JULIA VIEIRA DE OLIVEIRA        750  A.DE P.A.SESI VOTORANTIM-APAJU

     SUB 15              PESADO               1  AMANDA SILVA SOUZA              833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

                                              2  DANIELLE DA SILVA FERREIRA      857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS

                                              3  GIOVANNA COUTO PRATO             67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              3  NATALIA ESCALISE BARBOSA        722  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO ALEIXO-M.F.

     SUB 18              LIGEIRO              1  DESIREE KEYKO FERREIRA          906  ASSOCIAÇÃO SPESSOTO DE JUDO E

                                              2  MARIANE NOVAIS DA SILVA         857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS

                                              3  CAROLINE SOARES DA SILVA        863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL

     SUB 18              MEIO LEVE            1  MARCELA LUIZA COLFERAI ROLIM    434  VILA SOUZA ATLETICO CLUBE

                                              2  MARIA JULIA TEIXEIRA DO PRADO   563  ACAD DE JUDO MORADA DO SOL

                                              3  HELOYSA LIMA FLORES             146  CIRCULO MILITAR DE SAO PAULO

                                              3  KAROLINE AP. DE OLIVEIRA LOPES  812  ACADEMIA TAYOBA

     SUB 18              LEVE                 1  ESTEFANI OLIVEIRA SANTOS        979  SECR.MUN.ESP. E LAZER FRANCISC

                                              2  ANA JULIA KATSUMATA NEGRAO DUR  645  ASS DE JUDO ALTO DA LAPA

                                              3  ANA FLAVIA MAGORA ANTONIO       940  D.E.R.L.A / AGUAI

                                              3  JESSICA PALOMA SANTOS DA SILVA  971  ACADEMIA DE JUDO ADRIANA BENTO

     SUB 18              MEIO MEDIO           1  MARIA GABRIELA DIAS DOS SANTOS  508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

                                              2  BRUNA BOTELHO TAVARES           979  SECR.MUN.ESP. E LAZER FRANCISC

                                              3  STHEFANY GABRIELA DE L.SOUZA    833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

                                              3  MARIA VICTORIA S.C.SCHIAFFINO   979  SECR.MUN.ESP. E LAZER FRANCISC

     SUB 18              MEDIO                1  ADRIELLY CRISTINA S.A.SILVA     572  ASS DE JUDO ICHIKAWA

                                              2  CAMILA VIEIRA SANTOS            919  SESI -SP

                                              3  LAVINIA MARIA L.DOS SANTOS      834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  MARIA DE FATIMA AP. LEMES DA S  911  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA JUDO NA FAIXA

     SUB 18              MEIO PESADO          1  MAYARA MARCELA PRUDENCIO SILVA  833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

                                              2  MARIANA DE OLIVEIRA LOPES        45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA

                                              3  CAINARA DE LUCCA FERRARA        834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  MIRELA SANTIAGO LUZ             857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS

     SUB 18              PESADO               1  ISABELLY GOMES C.LEITE          940  D.E.R.L.A / AGUAI

                                              2  ARIANE CAROLINE DE L.EVANGELIS  940  D.E.R.L.A / AGUAI

     ADULTO              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  TATIANE BRAGA DA SILVA CANDIDO  940  D.E.R.L.A / AGUAI

     ADULTO              LIGEIRO              1  AMANDA DE ALENCAR SOUZA         978  PIRITUBA F C

                                              2  TATIANE FERREIRA DA SILVA       979  SECR.MUN.ESP. E LAZER FRANCISC



Folha   313/09/2013FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

COPA SÃO PAULO - ASPIRANTE

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              3  DANIELA FERREIRA DIAS           834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  ANA CLAUDIA LINO DE OLIVEIRA    909  ASSOC.DIB DE ESP.CULT.EST.S.P

     ADULTO              LEVE                 1  RENATTA MOLINA                   21  ASS MOACYR DE JUDO

                                              2  ADRIANA OVERGOOR                 67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              3  VICTORIA ELIAS SANTOS           434  VILA SOUZA ATLETICO CLUBE

     ADULTO              MEIO MEDIO           1  KETHELEN NAYARA DOS S.DA SILVA  867  GREMIO RECR D SERV. MUN DE CUB

                                              2  DAYANE SANTOS DA SILVA          572  ASS DE JUDO ICHIKAWA

                                              3  BERENICE A. DE OLIVEIRA BARBOS  866  C A BANDEIRANTES

     ADULTO              MEDIO                1  NATALIA ESTEVES DA SILVA         67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              2  TAMIRES PEREIRA GUEDES          857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS

                                              3  LUCIMAR FERREIRA DA SILVA        21  ASS MOACYR DE JUDO

                                              3  ANGELITA MANDOLINI              327  BAURU JUDO CLUBE

     ADULTO              PESADO               1  CAROLINE DE FATIMA ALVES NASCI  867  GREMIO RECR D SERV. MUN DE CUB

                                              2  DULCINEIA OL PRATES LUZ         979  SECR.MUN.ESP. E LAZER FRANCISC

                                              3  JACQUELINE JACEGUAI C.N.SANTOS  519  CLUBE ATLET TABOAO DA SERRA

                                              3  MAYARA CRISTINA F.RODRIGUES     940  D.E.R.L.A / AGUAI

MAS  SUB 9               SUPER LIGEIRO        1  KEVIM MATEUS AQUINO LEITE       834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              2  RAUL HIGUTI PISSARRA            834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  ENZO ZANINI MENDES BATISTA      743  ATENEU BARAO DE MAUA

     SUB 9               LIGEIRO              1  CAUÃ YUTA YOKOTA KIWADA         646  ASS DE JUDO ARAÇATUBA

                                              2  MURILO DE OLIVEIRA ALBUQUERQUE  671  ASS IBIUNENSE ARTES MARCIAIS

                                              3  KAUAN DE JESUS MATOS            834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  ALLAN BANDEIRA TOME               1  CLUBE REC.DE SUZANO JUDO TERAZ

     SUB 9               MEIO LEVE            1  GUILHERME ANYKI TORRES SHIMADA  973  PALMEIRAS/Mogi

                                              2  MATHEUS NUNES RURALI            377  ASSOC DE JUDO GUARARAPES

                                              3  IAGO APARECIDO DIAS DOS SANTOS  440  ASS PESSOA DE JUDO

                                              3  NICKOLAS MATEUS LEAO TORRES     157  ASSOCIAÇAO DE JUDO KYOEI DE SU

     SUB 9               LEVE                 1  ERNANE FERREIRA N.DA SILVA      797  ADPM-REG.S.J.C.

                                              2  HUMBERTO KOITI PLACIDO NAKAMUR  440  ASS PESSOA DE JUDO

                                              3  FERNANDO MACHADO DOS SANTOS     978  PIRITUBA F C

                                              3  CAIO MIZAEL NASCIMENTO LIMA     696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

     SUB 9               MEIO MEDIO           1  FRANCISCO GORGULHO              169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY

                                              2  THIAGO FERNANDES DA C.MOTTA     973  PALMEIRAS/Mogi

                                              3  LEONARDO LAUREANO ARAUJO        952  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO UMINO

                                              3  CAUA SILVA RUDI DE CAMARGO      952  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO UMINO

                                              3  ERICK GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA DOS SAN  696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

     SUB 9               MEDIO                1  MARCELLO DIAS LAURENITZ C. CAS  743  ATENEU BARAO DE MAUA

                                              2  LUCAS FELIPE RIBEIRO            834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  JOAO VITOR DE ARRUDA GOMES      696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO



Folha   413/09/2013FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

COPA SÃO PAULO - ASPIRANTE

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              3  WESLLEY DE SOUZA MELLO          157  ASSOCIAÇAO DE JUDO KYOEI DE SU

     SUB 9               MEIO PESADO          1  GIULIANO EMILIO ATTORRE          85  ASS DE JUDO HOMBU BUDOKAN

                                              2  RAFAEL FELIPE RIBEIRO           911  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA JUDO NA FAIXA

                                              3  VICTOR HUGO DE TOLEDO FARIA     797  ADPM-REG.S.J.C.

                                              3  VITOR SCOMPARINI GONCALVES        1  CLUBE REC.DE SUZANO JUDO TERAZ

     SUB 9               PESADO               1  GLEYDSON GABRIEL BARROS         696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

     SUB 9               SUPER PESADO         1  YGOR RICARDO O. BORTOLUCCI      696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO

                                              2  LUCIANO DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR      152  ASSOC.AMIGOS JUDO DE ITAPIRA

     SUB 15              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  THOMAZ NAOTO FORNEL HORIBE      201  ASS CULT NIPO BRAS VILA CARRAO

                                              2  KAIQUE CARLOS TOFOLI ROSA       152  ASSOC.AMIGOS JUDO DE ITAPIRA

                                              3  ENZO SILVA SCAVARIELO           911  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA JUDO NA FAIXA

                                              3  ABIMAEL VIEIRA DA SILVA         911  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA JUDO NA FAIXA

     SUB 15              LIGEIRO              1  ENZO MORALES LEITAO             201  ASS CULT NIPO BRAS VILA CARRAO

                                              2  GABRIEL DRUZIAN OLIVIERI        146  CIRCULO MILITAR DE SAO PAULO

                                              3  ANTONIO MARCOS DE CAMARGO JR.   645  ASS DE JUDO ALTO DA LAPA

                                              3  LUIZ GUSTAVO OLIVEIRA ANDRADE   857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS

     SUB 15              MEIO LEVE            1  DANILO DONATO F.DE MESQUITA     919  SESI -SP

                                              2  VITOR JUN MARTINEZ SHIMADA       46  SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULIST

                                              3  RAMON SOUZA BRACONI             159  PROJETO PEQUENO DAVI

                                              3  RODRIGO DANIEL DE A.BARBOSA     531  ITAPIRA ATLETICO CLUBE

     SUB 15              LEVE                 1  RICHARD JUAN DE G. CARDOSO      911  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA JUDO NA FAIXA

                                              2  IGOR ROSSINI S. DA SILVA        996  ASSOCIAÇÃO MIRAI DE JUDÔ

                                              3  HENRIQUE VALERIANO NASCIMENTO   857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS

                                              3  ALEXANDRE HENRIQUE LAHR MAZZRO  909  ASSOC.DIB DE ESP.CULT.EST.S.P

     SUB 15              MEIO MEDIO           1  MATHEUS HENRIQUE DA S.ALVES     863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL

                                              2  VINICIUS MUNIZ DOS SANTOS       821  ACADEMIA MURA

                                              3  HENRIQUE ASSIS M. DE AZEVEDO    327  BAURU JUDO CLUBE

                                              3  JOSE MARCELO ARAUJO DA SILVA    857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS

     SUB 15              MEDIO                1  DAVID REIS SANTOS                21  ASS MOACYR DE JUDO

                                              2  KAIO LUIZ DA ROCHA SILVA        563  ACAD DE JUDO MORADA DO SOL

                                              3  ENZO ABE FARETRA                201  ASS CULT NIPO BRAS VILA CARRAO

                                              3  ARTHUR MORETTI GONÇALVES        752  COLEGIO CERMAC

     SUB 15              MEIO PESADO          1  LUAN BARBOSA OLIVEIRA SANTOS    857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS

                                              2  ENZO MALONE OLIVEIRA MARTINS    834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  MATEUS MARQUES DOS SANTOS CAMP  996  ASSOCIAÇÃO MIRAI DE JUDÔ

                                              3  JORGE LUIS S.DE SANTANA         833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE

     SUB 15              PESADO               1  DAVISON SANTOS SANTANA          919  SESI -SP

                                              2  MATHEUS MENDES B.FREDERICO      834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA



Folha   513/09/2013FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

COPA SÃO PAULO - ASPIRANTE

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              3  MATHEUS KLEDEGLAU J.ALVES       133  CLUBE ATLETICO JUVENTUS

                                              3  VITOR PEDRO DE ALMEIDA          531  ITAPIRA ATLETICO CLUBE

     SUB 18              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  CAIO NILANDER                   212  CAMP SBC

                                              2  JOAO GABRIEL MARQUES MENDONÇA   863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL

                                              3  RAFAEL WADA GROMANN              54  ASS DE JUDO KANAYAMA

                                              3  EMERSON FELIPE SALES ROSALINO   834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

     SUB 18              LIGEIRO              1  GUILHERME HENRIQUE C.DE OLIVEI  834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              2  LEONARDO MARTINS PEREIRA        834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  ALAN MATEUS PIRES DE MATTOS     722  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO ALEIXO-M.F.

                                              3  PATRICK DE OLIVEIRA GRILANDO    940  D.E.R.L.A / AGUAI

     SUB 18              MEIO LEVE            1  FABIO DA COSTA SILVA            857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS

                                              2  VINICIUS DIAS DE CARVALHO       752  COLEGIO CERMAC

                                              3  MICAEL TONINI DA SILVA          911  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA JUDO NA FAIXA

                                              3  KAIQUE HENRIQUE ROCHA DOS SANT  563  ACAD DE JUDO MORADA DO SOL

     SUB 18              LEVE                 1  THIERS WILLIAN MOREIRA          531  ITAPIRA ATLETICO CLUBE

                                              2  LUIS FELIPE RODRIGUES           940  D.E.R.L.A / AGUAI

                                              3  JONATHAN CARVALHO DE MORAES     823  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDO CARVALHO

                                              3  ROBERTO FERREIRA GARCIA         750  A.DE P.A.SESI VOTORANTIM-APAJU

     SUB 18              MEIO MEDIO           1  LEONARDO ARAUJO DA CONCEICAO    911  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA JUDO NA FAIXA

                                              2  MATHEUS FERNANDES VIEIRA        911  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA JUDO NA FAIXA

                                              3  BRUNO SABATINI DE OLIVEIRA      962  SESI - SP

                                              3  MATHEUS SANTOS PEREIRA          857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS

     SUB 18              MEDIO                1  ELIEL BONFIM SILVA              910  ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA GUARUJA

                                              2  ANDRE LUIS FIGUEIRA FILHO       834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  ALEXANDRE BOMFIM GURGEL DO CAR  169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY

                                              3  LUKAS MATHEUS RAMOS NASCIMENTO  919  SESI -SP

     SUB 18              MEIO PESADO          1  THIAGO BATISTA FERREIRA         979  SECR.MUN.ESP. E LAZER FRANCISC

                                              2  VITOR HENTIQUE MIANTI           866  C A BANDEIRANTES

                                              3  FELIPE BENTO OLIVEIRA           940  D.E.R.L.A / AGUAI

                                              3  MATHEUS HENRIQUE DE ALMEIDA     531  ITAPIRA ATLETICO CLUBE

     SUB 18              PESADO               1  JOAO MATEUS ALVES EFIGENIO      916  ASSOC. DESP E CULT FABRICA DE

                                              2  KAYO NUZA MENDONÇA DO ROSARIO   863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL

                                              3  FELIPE MATOS NASCIMENTO         887  ACADEMIA DE JUDO TABOÃO SBC LT

                                              3  RENAN SANTANA SANTOS             87  CLUBE DE REGATAS TUMIARU

     ADULTO              SUPER LIGEIRO        1  IAN DE SOUSA E LIMA             973  PALMEIRAS/Mogi

                                              2  SILAS SALES ROSALINO            834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  ARY VIEIRA CORDEIRO             823  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDO CARVALHO

                                              3  RAFAEL BEZERRA DO NASCIMENTO    940  D.E.R.L.A / AGUAI

     ADULTO              LIGEIRO              1  GUSTAVO RIBEIRO CRETTON         834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA



Folha   613/09/2013FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista-atl

COPA SÃO PAULO - ASPIRANTE

CLASSIFICACAO INDIVIDUAL    (SEXO/CLASSE/CATEG/CLASSIF)

SEX  CLASSE              CATEGORIA           CL  NOME                            COD  ASSOCIACAO

                                              2  MARCELO DA SILVA SANTOS         834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  RODRIGO DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS     909  ASSOC.DIB DE ESP.CULT.EST.S.P

                                              3  VITOR HENRIQUE DA COSTA         563  ACAD DE JUDO MORADA DO SOL

     ADULTO              MEIO LEVE            1  BRUNO DE SOUZA SANTOS           857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS

                                              2  RENAN GOMES DE MELO             823  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDO CARVALHO

                                              3  AUGUST MATOS FOLLMANN           857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS

                                              3  AGEU SENE DA COSTA              212  CAMP SBC

     ADULTO              LEVE                 1  MARCELO ANGELO                  587  ASS SHIROMA JUDO DEF.PESSOAL

                                              2  RAFAEL ROGATTO                  940  D.E.R.L.A / AGUAI

                                              3  CLEVERSON PINTO BARBOSA JUNIOR  834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

                                              3  EVERTON EUGENIO DOS SANTOS      857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS

     ADULTO              MEIO MEDIO           1  MARIO ROLIM NETO                887  ACADEMIA DE JUDO TABOÃO SBC LT

                                              2  DOUGLAS DE SOUZA CERQUEIRA      979  SECR.MUN.ESP. E LAZER FRANCISC

                                              3  RENAN HENRIQUE DE SOUSA TEIXEI  587  ASS SHIROMA JUDO DEF.PESSOAL

                                              3  SAMUEL SANTOS CRUZ              866  C A BANDEIRANTES

     ADULTO              MEDIO                1  MARCOS PAULO BOTELHO DA SILVA    54  ASS DE JUDO KANAYAMA

                                              2  VINICIUS BARCELOS                45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA

                                              3  RAFAEL BARINI GOLLIN            911  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA JUDO NA FAIXA

                                              3  LENIVALDO DE OLIVEIRA CASTRO    973  PALMEIRAS/Mogi

     ADULTO              MEIO PESADO          1  RENATO ROBERT PONTES            952  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO UMINO

                                              2  FRANCISCO INACIO AMBIEL B. GIL   34  ASS DE JUDO MESSIAS

                                              3  ANTONIO ILDO VIEIRA VALE         67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE

                                              3  WAGNER DE MOURA DA SILVA        834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA

     ADULTO              PESADO               1  RAMON RAFAEL BORTHOLIN          613  ASS.E.E C. OKINAWA DO IPIRANGA

                                              2  DANIEL OLIVEIRA CIRQUEIRA JUNI  866  C A BANDEIRANTES

                                              3  ADRIANO BARBOSA JUNIOR           77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA

                                              3  FERNANDO JOSE DE ANDRADE        906  ASSOCIAÇÃO SPESSOTO DE JUDO E



Folha   113/09/2013FEDERACAO PAULISTA DE JUDO
pr-lista10

COPA SÃO PAULO - ASPIRANTE

CLASSIFICACAO POR ASSOCIACAO

GERAL

                                                 QUANTIDADE DE MEDALHAS

POS  ASSOCIACAO                           PON    1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10

 1.  834  ACADEMIA DE JUDO PISSARRA        51    4  8  7  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 2.  833  SEDUC - PRAIA GRANDE             33    5  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 3.  857  ASS CULT E ESP IRMAOS RIBAS      31    3  3  7  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 4.  940  D.E.R.L.A / AGUAI                24    2  3  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 5.  696  ASS. MARCOS MERCADANTE DE JUDO   23    3  1  5  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 6.  979  SECR.MUN.ESP. E LAZER FRANCISC   23    2  4  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 7.  911  ASSOC.DESPORTIVA JUDO NA FAIXA   22    2  2  6  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 8.  973  PALMEIRAS/Mogi                   20    2  2  4  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

 9.  919  SESI -SP                         17    2  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

10.  152  ASSOC.AMIGOS JUDO DE ITAPIRA     15    1  3  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

11.  201  ASS CULT NIPO BRAS VILA CARRAO   14    2  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

12.   21  ASS MOACYR DE JUDO               12    2  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

13.  863  LIGA DE JUDO DO LITORAL          12    1  2  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

14.  944  ADREARMAS -AS.DESP.REC ARTES M   10    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

15.  916  ASSOC. DESP E CULT FABRICA DE    10    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

16.  867  GREMIO RECR D SERV. MUN DE CUB   10    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

17.  613  ASS.E.E C. OKINAWA DO IPIRANGA   10    2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

18.   67  SÃO PAULO FUTEBOL CLUBE          10    1  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

19.  743  ATENEU BARAO DE MAUA              9    1  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

20.   45  CLUBE ESPORTIVO DA PENHA          9    0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

21.  572  ASS DE JUDO ICHIKAWA              8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

22.  508  CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS    8    1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

23.  909  ASSOC.DIB DE ESP.CULT.EST.S.P     8    1  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

24.  531  ITAPIRA ATLETICO CLUBE            8    1  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

25.  866  C A BANDEIRANTES                  8    0  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

26.  563  ACAD DE JUDO MORADA DO SOL        8    0  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

27.  146  CIRCULO MILITAR DE SAO PAULO      8    0  2  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

28.  952  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO UMINO          7    1  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

29.   77  ASS DE JUDO VILA SONIA            7    1  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

30.  978  PIRITUBA F C                      6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

31.  971  ACADEMIA DE JUDO ADRIANA BENTO    6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

32.  906  ASSOCIAÇÃO SPESSOTO DE JUDO E     6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

33.  887  ACADEMIA DE JUDO TABOÃO SBC LT    6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

34.  797  ADPM-REG.S.J.C.                   6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

35.  587  ASS SHIROMA JUDO DEF.PESSOAL      6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

36.  434  VILA SOUZA ATLETICO CLUBE         6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

37.  212  CAMP SBC                          6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0
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38.  169  CLUBE PAINEIRAS DO MORUMBY        6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

39.   54  ASS DE JUDO KANAYAMA              6    1  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

40.  910  ASSOCIAÇÃO ESPORTIVA GUARUJA      5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

41.  690  ASSOCIAÇÃO JUDO NERY              5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

42.  646  ASS DE JUDO ARAÇATUBA             5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

43.   85  ASS DE JUDO HOMBU BUDOKAN         5    1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

44.  823  ASSOCIAÇÃO DE JUDO CARVALHO       5    0  1  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

45.  996  ASSOCIAÇÃO MIRAI DE JUDÔ          4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

46.  752  COLEGIO CERMAC                    4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

47.  645  ASS DE JUDO ALTO DA LAPA          4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

48.  440  ASS PESSOA DE JUDO                4    0  1  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

49.  821  ACADEMIA MURA                     3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

50.  671  ASS IBIUNENSE ARTES MARCIAIS      3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

51.  377  ASSOC DE JUDO GUARARAPES          3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

52.   46  SPORT CLUB CORINTHIANS PAULIST    3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

53.   34  ASS DE JUDO MESSIAS               3    0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

54.  750  A.DE P.A.SESI VOTORANTIM-APAJU    3    0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

55.    1  CLUBE REC.DE SUZANO JUDO TERAZ    3    0  0  3  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

56.  722  ASSOCIACAO DE JUDO ALEIXO-M.F.    2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

57.  327  BAURU JUDO CLUBE                  2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

58.  157  ASSOCIAÇAO DE JUDO KYOEI DE SU    2    0  0  2  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

59.  962  SESI - SP                         1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

60.  870  ASSOC. JUDO ARACARIGUAMA          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

61.  812  ACADEMIA TAYOBA                   1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

62.  519  CLUBE ATLET TABOAO DA SERRA       1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

63.  353  CLUBE ATLÉTICO TREMEMBÉ           1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

64.  297  ASS HIRAKAWA DE JUDO              1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

65.  163  ASS DE JUDO VILA SANTA ISABEL     1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

66.  159  PROJETO PEQUENO DAVI              1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

67.  133  CLUBE ATLETICO JUVENTUS           1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

68.   87  CLUBE DE REGATAS TUMIARU          1    0  0  1  0  0  0  0  0  0  0


